No. C 185256

Return to:

SECRETARY OF STATE
700 WEST JEFFERSON
PO BOX 83720

BOISE, ID 83720-0080

NO FILING FEE IF
RECEIVED BY DUE DATE

Due no later than Nov 30, 2013
Annual Report Form

2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)

1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed.

IDAHO PEDESTRIAN AND BICYCLE ALLIANCE, INC.
GEORGE C KNIGHT

PO BOX 1594

BOISE ID 83701-1594

MICHAEL C GRIDLEY
610 S DOLLAR ST
COEUR D'ALENE ID 83814

3. New Registered Agent Signature:*

4. Corporations: Enter Names and Business Addresses of President, Secretary, and Directors. Treasurer (optional).

Office Held Name Street or PO Address
DIRECTOR BRET TINKER 800 W. BANNOCK ST
PRESIDENT MOLLY O'REILLY 413 ST. CLAIR AVENUE
TREASURER GEORGE C KNIGHT 4910 CRESTHAVEN DR
VICE PRESIDENT NORA LOCKEN 1112 S LOGAN
SECRETARY CHRIS STALEY 1927 N. 55THW
DIRECTOR GARY SEGERS 10277 W. WATERWAY CT
DIRECTOR TAMARA CODE 2344 HORIZON DRIVE

City State Country
BOISE ID USA
SANDPOINT ID USA
BOISE ID USA
MOSCOW ID USA
IDAHO FALLS ID USA
BOISE ID USA
POCATELLO ID USA

Postal Code
83702
83864
83704
83843
83402
83714
83201

5. Organized Under the Laws of:

D
C 185256

6. Annual Report must be signed.*
Signature: Cynthia Gibson
Name (type or print): Cynthia Gibson

Date: 09/27/2013

Title: Executive Director

Processed 09/27/2013

* Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.




