No. <b>C 185256</b>		Due no later than Nov 30, 2013		2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)			
Return to:  SECRETARY OF STATE 700 WEST JEFFERSON PO BOX 83720 BOISE, ID 83720-0080		Annual Report Form  1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed.  IDAHO PEDESTRIAN AND BICYCLE ALLIANCE, INC. GEORGE C KNIGHT PO BOX 1594 BOISE ID 83701-1594		MICHAEL C GRIDLEY 610 S DOLLAR ST COEUR D'ALENE ID 83814  3. New Registered Agent Signature:*			
NO FILING FEE IF RECEIVED BY DUE DATE					ed Agent Si	gnature:*	
Office Held	Names and Busine Name	ess addresses c	of President, Secretary, and Directors. Treasur Street or PO Address	er (opuonar). City	State	Country	Postal Code
DIRECTOR	BRET TINKE	R	800 W. BANNOCK ST	BOISE	ID	USA	83702
PRESIDENT	MOLLY O'RE	ILLY	413 ST. CLAIR AVENUE	SANDPOINT	ID	USA	83864
TREASURER	GEORGE C KNIGHT		4910 CRESTHAVEN DR	BOISE	ID	USA	83704
VICE PRESIDENT	NORA LOCKEN		1112 S LOGAN	MOSCOW	ID	USA	83843
SECRETARY	CHRIS STALEY		1927 N. 55TH W	IDAHO FALLS	ID	USA	83402
DIRECTOR	GARY SEGERS		10277 W. WATERWAY CT	BOISE	ID	USA	83714
DIRECTOR	TAMARA CC	DDE	2344 HORIZON DRIVE	POCATELLO	ID	USA	83201
5. Organized Under the Laws of:		6. Annual Report must be signed.*					
ID C 185256		Signature: (	Cynthia Gibson	Date: 09/27/2013			
		Name (type or print): Cynthia Gibson Title: Executive Director					
Processed 09/27/2013		* Electronically	provided signatures are accepted as original s	signatures.			